2024 Midwest Xtravaganza

Section

Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
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Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior
Sat Senior

No Contestant

F1 Troy Crumrine
331 Troy Crumrine
380 Brad Shirey

84 Mindy Silverman
93 Denise Evans
203 Cindy Patrick
300 Julie Erkamaa
121 Joyce Hanes

47 Deb Olyschlager
233 Julie Erkamaa
160 Denise Evans
276 Kelly Moran

396 Lori Harper

376 Michael Hulsinger
49 Joyce Hanes

215 Jeanie Bowersock
135 Angela Sullivan
21 Mike Douglas
314 Michael Hulsinger
388 Judy Hess

77 Travis Smith

181 Ron Sullivan

295 Shugie Stoneman

97 Autumn Thompson

76 Dawn Shirey

297 Julie Wright

110 Carol Slonski

F1 Michael Hulsinger

340 LoriHarper

70 Ron Hesselgesser
4 LoriFackler

234 Julie Wright

293 Anita Hackman
61 Lori Fackler

27 Sarah Clifton

169 Autumn Thompson

212 Lori Fackler

145 Lori Fackler

10 Ron Hesselgesser
368 Cindy Harting

F1 Brad Shirey

274 Cindy Patrick

8 Rich Sherman
25 Janet Collins
236 Shugie Stoneman

Hometown
Waynesfield, OH
Waynesfield, OH
Logan, OH

Cedar Springs, Ml
Blanchester, OH
Brooksville, FL
East Troy, WI
Lancaster, OH
Caledonia, ON
East Troy, WI
Blanchester, OH
Onaway, MI
Hermitage, PA
Wattsburg, PA
Lancaster, OH
Salem, OH
Coleman, Ml
Albany, OH
Wattsburg, PA
North East, PA
Blanchester, OH
Coleman, Mi
West Farmington, OH
Byesville, OH
West Salem, OH
Boyne City, Ml
Clinton, PA
Wattsburg, PA
Hermitage, PA
New Castle, PA
Bloominburg, OH
Boyne City, Ml
New Bloomfld, PA
Bloominburg, OH
Malta, OH
Byesville, OH
Bloominburg, OH
Bloominburg, OH
New Castle, PA
Pine Grove, PA
Logan, OH
Brooksville, FL
Eighty Four, PA
Belle Vernon, PA
West Farmington, OH

Horse

Heavens Express
Celina De

KF Famous Frenchman
AMP Holy Flit

Jewels Casanova
Flitin N Dashin
Packin Ta Fly Bye Ya
MC Sunfrost Kashmir
GBA Robin Fame

VF Bull Stinson
Lightningrollinstone
No Tres Ofa Bullybug
Sun frost red legacy
Jones Is On Fire
Marry Me Fame

Slick Willy Blues

Big Time Expectation
Streaky Leader
Quick N Smooth Ray
CM Sugar Bar Bully
KN Fabulous Profit
BB Color Me Special
Sheza Fame On Fire
Ranouttamysocks
Lizzy Stinson

Im Sharper Than U
Dun It Hollywood Fame
Hez Slick N Traffic
CM Nitros Rosa Frost
RH Eye Lost A Sock
French Folly

MP French Dinero
Thisgirlsnobully

One Cool Blu Bug

RH Red By Designs
Rodeo Roxs

Little Streakinfling
Miss Fire N Joy

RH Eyes On Fire
Society Leader

Toast To Dos

Flit Ta Heaven

Flit

Klassy RoanSensation
Freckled in Panama

Sidepots

SX
SX
S
S
SX
S
SX
SX
S
SX
SX
SX
S
S
SX
SX
S
S
S
SX
S

Saturday Senior Sidepot

Result
15.920
15.938
15.956
16.021
16.039
16.050
16.090
16.187
16.229
16.241
16.263
16.402
16.468
16.493
16.517
16.539
16.598
16.604
16.612
16.710
16.728
16.752
16.780
16.787
16.801
16.814
16.908
17.067
17.100
17.170
17.183
17.227
17.241
17.481
17.553
17.778
17.855
17.944
16.750+5
17.440+5
16.361+10
17.192+10
NT
NT
SCR

Place
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9

1D-10

1D-11
1D-12
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3
4D-4
5D-1
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Amount

$186.00
$124.00

$155.00
$104.00

$124.00
$83.00

$93.00
$62.00

$103.00



